
 
 

Teaching Staff Directory 
 

Senior Leadership Team  
Mr Jaideep Barot, MA MSc          Head of BGS 
Miss Heidi Hughes, BA MEd  Head of BGS Infants and Juniors 
Mr Paul Roberts, BSc MSc  Senior Deputy Head 
Mr Daniel Stone, BSc   Deputy Head, Staffing 
Miss Fran Ripley, BSc        Deputy Head, Safeguarding 
Ms Rebecca Davies, BA MSc  Deputy Head, Pupil Development 
Mr Matthew Pattie, MA MLitt  Deputy Head, Academic 
Mr Gerry Mitchell, BA   Bursar 
Ms Nadine Latte    Director of Development  
Miss Amy Tout, BA   Director of Marketing, Admissions and Communications 
 

Mr Justin Harford, BSc   Assistant Head, Director of Sixth Form 
Mr Ben Schober, BSc MA  Assistant Head, Co-curriculum and Planning  
Mrs Tamsin Yates, BA   Assistant Head, Teaching and Learning 
Mr Oliver Chambers, BSc  Assistant Head, CPD and Compliance 
Mr Graham Clark, BSc   Assistant Head, Director of Studies 
Mr Aruna Gunawardana, BA  Assistant Head, Wellbeing, Diversity 
 
Year 7  
Head of Year Deputy Head of Year 
Mr Ben Fellows Mrs Katherine Fide 
bfellows@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  kfide@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

  
Years 8–11 Academic Tutors  
Year 8 Miss Megan Schofield 

mschofield@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Year 9 Miss Lillian McLeod 
 Lmcleod@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
Year 10 Mrs Elizabeth Bullock 
 ebullock@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
Year 11 Ms Emily Barr  

ebarr@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
 

Sixth Form  
Mr Justin Harford Mrs Claire Kent  
jharford@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  ckent@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
 
 

House 
(colour) Head of House Deputy Head of House 

Glenn's Miss Louise Glenn Miss Emma Cox  
(Red) lglenn@bgs.bristol.sch.uk ecox@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Edwards’s Mr Oliver Edwards Mrs Ellice Clare 
(Blue) oedwards@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  eclare@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   

Short’s Mr Andrew Short Mr Charlie Morris  
(Brown) ashort@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  cmorris@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
Hilliard’s Mr Matthew Hilliard Mr Chris Bramley 
(Green) mhilliard@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  cbramley@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
Parratt’s Miss Natalie Parratt Mr Stephen Carruthers  
(Yellow) nparratt@bgs.bristol.sch.uk scarruthers@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Scott’s Mr Ben Scott Miss Katie Bovey 
(Black) bscott@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  kbovey@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
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Teaching Staff Emails 
 
Heads of Departments list 
 

Subject Head of Department Email address 
Art Mrs Jane Troup, BA, MA jtroup@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Biology Mr Alexander Goodland, BSc agoodland@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Business Studies and Economics Mrs Sarah Biggin, BA sbiggin@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Future Pathways Mr David Ruck, BA druck@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Chemistry Dr Jon Stone BSc, PhD jstone@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Classics (Classical Civilisation,  
Latin and Greek) Mr Daniel Watkins, BA dwatkins@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   

Computer Science Mr Ross Fuller, BSc rfuller@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Creative Writing Mr David Briggs, BA dbriggs@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Dance Mrs Emily Field, MSc efield@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Design and Technology Mr Simeon Arnold, BA sarnold@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Drama and Theatre Studies Mrs Jennifer Walker, BA jwalker@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
English Mr Peter Forster, BA pforster@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
EPQ Coordinator Mrs Rachel Atkins, BSc ratkins@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Food and Nutrition Mrs Louisa Opene, BSc lopene@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
French Ms Elizabeth Corrigan, BA ecorrigan@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Geography Miss Megan Schofield, BSc 

Mr Andrew Short, BSc, MA 
mschofield@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
ashort@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

German Mrs Astrid Pestell, BSc lash@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
History and Politics  Mr Charlie Pearson, MA  cpearson@bgs.bristol.sch.uk    
Learning Support Mrs Corinne Kempt, BMus,  

NASENCO, PAPAA                                               ckempt@bgs.bristol.sch.uk    

Mathematics Miss Sue Poole, BSc spoole@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Music (Director of Music) Mr Guy Guerrini, BA gguerrini@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Music (Head of Academic Music) Mrs Elizabeth Rees, BA, MA erees@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
PRE (Philosophy, Religion and Ethics) Mr Richard Smith, BA, MA rsmith@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Physical Education (Head of PE) Mr Tom Lacey, BSc tlacey@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Physics Mr Stewart Harper, BSc sharper@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Psychology Mrs Laila Dilley, BSc ldilley@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Russian Mr Richard Hawkins, BA rhawkins@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Spanish Mrs Anna Macro, BA amacro@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Sport (Director of Sport)  Mr Tristan Parris, BA tparris@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

 
Full teaching staff list  
 

Mr Harry Abel, BSc habel@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Simeon Arnold, BA sarnold@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Miss Laura Ash, BA                                                 lash@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Rachel Atkins, BSc    ratkins@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mrs Katie Baggaley, BA, MSc kbaggaley@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
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Mrs Sophie Bale, BA                                               sbale@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Brie Barnacle, BA            bbarnacle@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Jaideep Barot, MA                                                  headmaster@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Emily Barr, BSc                                               ebarr@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Ms Sara Bassett, BA                  sbassett@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mrs Jenny Benn, BA                                                  jbenn@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Sarah Biggin, BA                                              sbiggin@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Rebecca Blazewicz, BSc rblazewicz@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Miss Katie Bovey, BSc                                            kbovey@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Chris Bramley, MChem                                          cbramley@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Andrew Briggs, BSc abriggs@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Dr David Briggs, BA, PhD                 dbriggs@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Katherine Brimming, BSc                             kbrimming@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Toby Brown, MPhys tbrown@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Elizabeth Bullock, BA, MA                             ebullock@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Tom Carpenter, BSc                                                tcarpenter@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr John Carr, BSc                                                          jcarr@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Stephen Carruthers, BSc                                       scarruthers@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Joanna Carter, BCom  jcarter@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Oliver Chambers, BSc             ochambers@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mrs Ellice Clare, BA                                                eclare@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Graham Clark, BSc                                     gclark@bgs.bristol.sch.uk     
Mr William Clark, BA wclark@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Sarah Cooper, BA               scooper@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Ms Elizabeth Corrigan, BA     ecorrigan@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Martha Cottam, BA mcottam@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Angelika Cowell, BA acowell@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Miss Emma Cox, BA                                                ecox@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Laura Crosse, BSc lcrosse@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Raj Cullen, BSc                 rcullen@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Ms Rebecca Davies, BA rdavies@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Alison Denny, MA  adenny@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Laila Dilley, BSc                         ldilley@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Ms Lauren Dorward, MA ldorward@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Miss Sophie Duthie, BA sduthie@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Oliver Edwards, BA                     oedwards@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Luke Evans, BA, MA levans@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Ben Fellows, MEng                                     bfellows@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Katherine Fide, BA                                        kfide@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Emily Field, MSc                                            efield@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Amy Finney, BA                                             afinney@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Peter Forster, BA                                                   pforster@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Ross Fuller, BSc                            rfuller@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
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Mr Michael Gill, BA mgill@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Kevin Gilley, BA kgilley@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Miss Lucy Gladdy, BSc lgladdy@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Miss Louise Glenn, BEng      lglenn@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mr Alex Goodland, BSc               agoodland@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mr Guy Guerrini, BA gguerrini@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Aruna Gunawardana, BA       agunawardana@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Laura Hammond, BSc  lhammond@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Lisa Hancock, BSc                                          lhancock@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Justin Harford, BSc                  jharford@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mr Stewart Harper, BSc                                              sharper@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Max Hartle, BA mhartle@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Richard Hawkins, BA                                             rhawkins@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Sophia Herbst, BA                             sherbst@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Nick Hill, BSc, MSc nhill@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Matthew Hilliard, BSc               mhilliard@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Miss Claudia Hoelzer, MA      choelzer@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Edward Hofman, BA, MA  ehofman@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Aylin Hutchings, BSc                                     ahutchings@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Graham Iwi, MSci                    giwi@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Ms Tarani Jago, BA tjago@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Andrew Jarvis, MA ajarvis@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Callum Jenkins, BSc cjenkins@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Richard Jervis, MEng             rjervis@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Rachel John, BA               rjohn@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mr Roy Jones, BSc                         rjones@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Andrew Keen, BA                 akeen@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mrs Corinne Kempt, BMus, NASENCO, PAPAA                                               ckempt@bgs.bristol.sch.uk    
Mrs Claire Kent, BA                ckent@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Gavin King, MA, BA                                                gking@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Hester Klimach, MSc                                    hklimach@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Lisa-Jane Knights, BA        lknights@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mr Thomas Lacey, BSc                                                tlacey@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Paula Lobo, BA, FHA                                               plobo@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Anna Macro, BA                   amacro@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Dr Jason Macro, BA, MA, DPhil                                       jmacro@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Ariana Magee, BSc                                       amagee@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr David Mair, BA                             dmair@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mr Louis McKenzie, BA                                               lmckenzie@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Lilian McLeod, BSc                            lmcleod@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Samuel Mitchell, BSc                                            smitchell@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Antonio Moraca, BA, MA  amoraca@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Jo Morphey, BA, MSc jmorphey@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
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Mr Charles Morris, BA                                                cmorris@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Niall Morris, BBus, MA  nmorris@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr David Mountford, MEng dmountford@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Kelly Murphy, BSc                                         kmurphy@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Miss Abi Murray, BA amurray@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Andrew Nalty, MChem                                         analty@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Ellena Nobes, BA enobes@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Louisa Opene, BSc lopene@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Miss Ellie Parker, BSc eparker@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Miss Natalie Parratt, BA                                       nparratt@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Tristan Parris, BA tparris@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Matthew Pattie, MA, MLitt mpattie@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Charlie Pearson, MA cpearson@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mrs Astrid Pestell, BSc           apestell@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Elise Pfeiffer, BA epfeiffer@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Miss Sue Poole, BSc                     spoole@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Mrs Elizabeth Ravenscroft, BA, MPhil eravenscroft@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mrs Lois Ray, BA                                                    lray@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Elizabeth Rees, BA, MA                                erees@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Jon Rees, MA, BMus                                              jrees@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Frances Ripley, BSc           fripley@bgs.bristol.sch.uk   
Miss Josie Rixon, BA  jrixon@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Paul Roberts, BSc, MSc             proberts@bgs.bristol.sch.uk    
Dr Helen Rowlands, BSc, PhD                              hrowlands@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr David Ruck, BA                                                        druck@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Ben Schober, BSc, MA                                           bschober@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Megan Schofield, BSc  mschofield@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Ben Scott, BA Ed                    bscott@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Daisy Scott dscott@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  
Mr Andrew Short, BSc, MA                                        ashort@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Katie Smith, BSc   ksmith@bgs.bristol.sch.uk  

Mr Richard Smith, BA, MA               rsmith@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Ms Nicola Smyth, BA                                             nsmyth@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Daniel Stone, BSc                      dstone@bgs.bristol.sch.uk     
Dr Jon Stone, BSc, PhD               jstone@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Dr Madeline Stow, MEng, PhD mstow@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mrs Kay Surry, BSc, BTh, MA       ksurry@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Emma Taylor, BSc etaylor@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Andrew Thackray, BSc                                          athackray@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mr Ian Thomas, BSc ithomas@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 

Mr Phill Thomas, BA                          pthomas@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Miss Sophie Thomas, MA                                    sthomas@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
Mrs Jane Troup, BA, MA                                               jtroup@bgs.bristol.sch.uk 
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